WMP
WIRE MARKING PRODUCTS
IDENTCO partners with industrial, transportation, and electronics customers across the globe to develop
high performance labeling solutions that outlast the products they identify.  We have a singular focus:
labeling solutions. Adopting this singular focus has allowed us to develop and refine our processes over
the past 30 years, and become leaders in collaborative, technology driven solutions.
IDENTCO TTP™ solutions offer optimal labels, ribbons, and equipment for your company’s on-demand

THERMAL TRANSFER
RIBBONS
TTRR™ SERIES
HIGHLIGHTS
• Abrasion & solvent resistant
• Legend permanence
• Compatible with standard thermal transfer printers
FEATURES
• High performance resin and resin / wax
• Coated side in / side out
The TTRR™ Series ribbon passes rigorous quality testing to meet the performance
requirements of the TTL™ 100 Series labels. The critical bond between the ribbon and the
material topcoat ensures lasting legend permanence. IDENTCO offers a complete line of
thermal transfer ribbons for various label applications.
TTRR-A: WAX-RESIN RIBBONS – V NYL CSO CSI
TTRR-A2.36ZJ Black 2.36” x 1,476 ft. 60mm x 450m •
TTRR-A3.0F Black 3.00” x 1,181 ft. 76mm x 360m •
TTRR-A3.15Z Black 3.15” x 984 ft. 80mm x 300m •
TTRR-A3.26ZJ Black 3.26” x 1,476 ft. 83mm x 450m •
Black 3.54” x 1,476 ft. 90mm x 450m •
Black 4.00” x 1,182 ft. 102mm x 360m •
Black 4.33” x 1,476 ft. 110mm x 450m •
Black 4.50” x 1,182 ft. 114mm x 360m •
TTRR-D: ULTRA-DURABLE RESIN RIBBON – FILM CSO CSI
TTRR-D1.0Z Black 1.00” x 985 ft. 25mm x 300m •
TTRR-D1.57ZJ Black 1.57” x 1,476 ft. 40mm x 450m •
TTRR-D2.36ZJ Black 2.36” x 1,476 ft. 60mm x 450m •
TTRR-D3.27ZJ Black 3.27” x 1,476 ft. 83mm x 450m •
TTRR-D3.54ZJ Black 3.54” x 1,476 ft. 90mm x 450m •
TTRR-D4.33ZJ Black 4.33” x 1,476 ft. 110mm x 450m •
TTRR-D1.5F Black 1.50” x 1,181 ft. 38mm x 360m  •
TTRR-D2.0F Black 2.00” x 1,181 ft. 51mm x 360m  •
TTRR-D3.0F Black 3.00” x 1,181 ft. 76mm x 360m  •
TTRR-D3.5F Black 3.50” x 1,181 ft. 89mm x 360m  •
TTRR-D4.25F Black 4.25” x 1,181 ft. 108mm x 360m  •
TTRR-D (COLORS): ULTRA-DURABLE RESIN RIBBON – FILM CSO CSI
TTRR-D3.54RDZ Red 3.54” x 985 ft. 89mm x 300m •
TTRR-D3.54BLZ Blue 3.54” x 985 ft. •
TTRR-D3.54GRZ Green 3.54” x 985 ft.
89mm x 300m
89mm x 300m •
I
TTRR-A3.54ZJ
TTRR-A4.0F
TTRR-A4.33ZJ
TTRR-A4.5F
THERMAL TRANSFER
RIBBONS
TTR™ SERIES
HIGHLIGHTS
• Legend permanence
• Compatible with standard thermal transfer printers
FEATURES
• General purpose wax
• Coated side in / side out
IDENTCO TTR™ Series thermal transfer ribbons are ideal for general purpose apllications,
including packaging and shipping labels IDENTCO offers a complete line of thermal transfer
ribbons. Please contact an IDENTCO Appllication Engineer for recommendations on the
selection of the appropriate ribbons.
TTR™ SERIES: GENERAL PURPOSE WAX RIBBONS
Part Number Color Width    Length Width    Length  CSO CSI
TTR-1.57ZJ Black 1.57” x 1,476 ft. 40mm x 450m •
TTR-2.36ZJ Black 2.36” x 1,476 ft. 60mm x 450m •
TTR-3.15Z Black 3.15” x 985 ft. 80mm x 300m •
TTR-3.26ZJ Black 3.26” x 1,476 ft. 83mm x 450m •
TTR-3.5F Black 3.50” x 985 ft. 89mm x 300m  •
TTR-3.54ZJ Black 3.50” x 1,476 ft. 89mm x 450m •
TTR-3.75Z Black 3.75” x 985 ft. 95mm x 300m •
TTR-4.0F Black 4.00” x 1,182 ft. 102mm x 360m  •
TTR-4.25F Black 4.25” x 1,182 ft. 108mm x 360m  •
TTR-4.33Z Black 4.33” x 985 ft. 110mm x 300m •
TTR-4.33ZJ Black 4.33” x 1,476 ft. 110mm x 450m •
TTR-4.5F Black 4.50” x 1,182 ft. 114mm x 360m  •
TTR-5.12ZJ Black 5.12” x 1,476 ft. 130mm x 450m •
TTR-6.0ZJ Black 6.00” x 1,476 ft. 152mm x 450m •
TTR-6.5Z Black 6.50” x 985 ft. 165mm x 300m •
11
CALL IDENTCO TODAY 800.533.2559 FOR ALL YOUR LABELING NEEDS
THERMAL TRANSFER
PRINTERS